H2010-10' \_

TYE 2010
PASTURE PLEASER

Description

Part #

Quan

PULL ARM, GREAT PLAINS

H10038-00

~

HARROW SECTION ASM., 10

H10053-00

3/16°X30" PRF COIL CHAN

H10063-01

CHAIN' HOOK

H10064-01

STRAP

H10065-01

PULL BRACKET, TYE 8" TUBE

H10066-00

STRAP, CLAMP

H10066-01

HEX NUT 1/2-13

wmw@m&w!\)—sﬁ

1/2° LOCK WASHER

1/2" U-bolt/Schlueter Harrow

38 x 2 3/4° BOUT

3/8" NYLOK

38 X1 1/# BOLT

3/8X 3 1/2° BOUT

3/8-16 X 6" BoLT

B B BT BT R i Bl e R B B B B I

3/8" LOCK WASHER

>

3/8°-16 HEX NUT

=

3/8 FLAT WASHER

N

Schlueter Harrow Tine

V-Bracket

4 Hole Plate As.

117" Tine Bor

81" Cross Bar




